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S35

S40

S 45
S 115
S 150
S 155
$210
S215
S 285
S 360
S 365
S 440
S 445
S 630
$635
S 760
S 765
S 950
S 955
S 1130
S 1135
S 1320
S 1325
S 1520
S 1525
52160
S 2165
S 2870
S 2875

5
5
5
110
150
150
210
210
280
360
360
440
440
630
630
760
760
950
950
1,130
1,130
1,320
1,320
1,520
1,520
2,160
2,160
2,875
2,875

o owlS (Nm)

5
5
5
210
290
290
410
410
550
710
710
865
865
1,240
1,240
1,485
1,485
1,820
1,820
2,200
2,200
2,580
2,580
2,965
2,965
4,220
4,220
5,625
5,625

0 00 O TKmax (Nm)

(1/min)

max

n

3,100
1,900
2,800
3,500
2,200
3,100
1,900
2,700
2,500
1,800
2,300
1,700
2,100
1,500
1,700
1,400
1,600
1,300
1,500
1,200
1,500
1,200
1,400
1,100
1,300
1,000
1,200

900
1,000

F201: S210.33 @30 @40

S 445

126

100
162
100
162
100
162
122
162
122
162
122
180
129
180
129
180
129
219
162
219
162

115
85
115
85

a

AK_ (mm)
W ©)
C, (kNm/rad)

0.8 10
08| 24
08| 33
08| 33
0.8 | 47
0.8 | 47
05| 63
05| 81
05| 81
05| 99
05| 99
0.5 | 142
0.5 | 142
170
0.5 | 170
0.5 | 209
0.5 | 209
0.5 | 252
0.5 | 252
0.5 | 296
0.5 | 296
0.5 | 340
0.5 | 340
0.3 | 484
0.3 | 484
0.3 | 645

N N NN = & @ a3 a0 a3 o 3 o 3 e 3 e 3 e 3 o 3
(6]

0.3 | 645

nYs, AYES Cixjelat

J (kg cm?)

2.1

4.1
4
13

29.1

34.8

105.5

102.6
84
141
135
225
216
370
365
495
535
1,020
1,010
620
590
1,040
1,010
1,490
1,630
1,825
1,725
4,400
4,250

F2 02: S445.33 @32 @40

Schmidt-Kupplung®E}lo| #Z& S 445
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2.2
2.9
3.3
5.9
5.8
6.2
7.7
7.4
9.4
9.1
14.5
14.5
16
17
22.5
22.5
19.5
19
25
24.5
29
32
35
34
55
54

124
124
100
120
120
140
140
143
143
163
163
190
190
164
164
184
184
204
204
200
200
250
250

116
116
124
124
151
151
151
151
151
194
194
184
184
202
202
209
209
223
223
235
235
264
264
284
284

® 0 0 o X(mm)

@32 940

=3

IeH ©
HHY

101
101
101
101
101
134
134
134
134
134
134
155
155
155
155
155
155
196
196
196
196

5t HA B

30 | 112
30 | 112
25| 96
25| 96
34 | 120
34 | 120
30 | 115
30 | 115
34 | 120
34 | 120
40 | 155
40 | 155
34| 120
34| 120
44 | 170
44 | 170

30,
30,
30,
30,
30,
30,
30,

30,
30,

standard
bore

diameters

(mm)

16, 18, 20
25, 28, 30
25, 28, 30
32, 35,40
32, 35,40
32, 35, 40
32, 35,40
32, 35, 40
32, 35, 40
32, 35,40

45, 50

45, 50
32, 35, 40
32, 35, 40
50, 55, 60
50, 55, 60
30, 35, 40
30, 35, 40
50, 55, 60
50, 55, 60
60, 65, 70
60, 65, 70
50, 55, 60
50, 55, 60
70, 75, 80
70, 75, 80
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» Schmidt-Kupplunge® ) Standard » &
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e = = v | 5|5 1%51%5| o = £ S T >8] 8 o
S35 35 65 3,100 45 6 23 1108 7 1.5 0.39| 52 8 44 22 35 3xM6
S40 45 85 1,900 95 13 50 1108 10 3.1 0.55| 62 8 44 25 45 3xM6
S 45 45 85 2,800 45 6 23 1108 10 2.8 0.53| 62 8 44 25 45 3xM6
= S 115 110 210 3,500 64 9 34 1108 24 7.5 1.1 74 12.5 74 25 48 3xM8
[e)] S 150 150 290 2,200 | 126 17 66 1108 33 24 1.9 94 12.5 74 45 70 3xM8
é S 155 150 290 3,100 64 9 34 1108 33 21.5 1.7 94 12.5 74 45 70 3xM8
o S 210 210 410 1,900 | 126 17 66 1108 47 61 29 124 12.5 74 50 | 100 5xM8
3 S 215 210 410 2,700 04 9 34 110.8 47 60 2.8 124 12.5 74 50 | 100 3xM8
V) S 285 280 550 2,500 | 100 14 53 1105 63 52 3.6 100 17 101 40 70 3xM12
% S 360 360 710 1,800 | 162 22 85 1105 81 107 5.1 120 17 101 50 90 3xM12
'é S 365 360 710 2,300 | 100 14 53 1105 81 95 4.5 120 17 101 50 90 3xM12
c S 440 440 865 1,700 | 162 22 85 110.5 99 175 6.3 140 17 101 50 | 110 3xM12
g S 445 440 865 2,100 | 100 14 53 1105 99 160 5.8 140 17 101 50 | 110 3xM12
S 630 630 1,240 1,500 | 162 22 85 11051 142 285 10 143 26 134 55 | 100 3xM16
S 635 630 1,240 1,700 | 122 17 64 1105 142 275 9.8 143 26 134 55 | 100 3xM16
S 760 760 1,485 1,400 | 162 22 85 1105 170 460 12.5 163 26 134 60 | 120 3xM16
S 765 760 1,485 1,600 | 122 17 64 1105 170 450 12.4 163 26 134 60 | 120 3xM16
S 950 950 1,820 1,300 | 162 22 85 1105 209 865 17 190 26 134 70 | 150 3xM16
S 955 950 1,820 1,500 | 122 17 64 1105 209 855 16.5 190 26 134 70 | 150 3xM16
S1130 | 1,130 2,200 1,200 | 180 25 95 1105 252 585 16 164 | 31 155 60 | 115 6xM16
S 1135 1,130 2,200 1,500 | 129 18 68 1105 252 550 15 164 | 31 155 60 | 115 6xM16
$1320 | 1,320 2,580 1,200 | 180 25 95 1105 296 885 19 184 | 31 155 70 | 135 6xM16
S1325 | 1,320 2,580 1,400 | 129 18 68 1105 296 850 18 184 | 31 155 70 | 135 6xM16
S 1520 | 1,520 2,965 1,100 | 180 25 95| 1105|340 | 1,310 22.5 | 204 | 31 155 80 | 155 6xM16
S 1525 1,520 2,965 1,300 | 129 18 68| 1/0.5| 340 | 1,265 22 204 31 155 80 | 155 6xM16
$2160 | 2,160 4,220 1,000 | 219 30 115 | 2 /0.3 | 484 | 1,700 30 200 33 196 80 | 150 6xM20
S 2165 | 2,160 4,220 1,200 | 162 22 85| 2|0.3| 484 | 1,500 26 200 33 196 80 | 150 6xM20
S 2870 | 2,875 5,625 900 | 219 30 115 | 2 |1 0.3 | 645 | 3,500 38 250 | 33 196 | 100 | 200 6xM20
2

S$2875 | 2,875 | 5,625 | 1,000 | 162

N
N

85 0.3 | 645 | 3,400 37 250 | 33 196 | 100 | 200 | 6xM20

F20[1: S210.55 FZ 02: S 445.55

's445 55
Schmidt-Kupplung®E}le| #Z& S 445 orZ Zajx| OILEl
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» Schmidt-Kupplunge® ) Standard p EF

0°|'

ngs, dUES CixtQlat Helet B BY J|s9| &
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S35 35 65 3,100 45 6 23 0.8 7 2.2 0.6 52 16 60 50 25
S 40 45 85 1,900 95 13 50 0.8 10 4.2 0.8 62 16 60 60 36
S 45 45 85 2,800 45 6 23 0.8 10 4.4 0.9 62 16 60 60 25
S 115 110 210 3,500 64 9 34 0.8 24 13 1.9 74 22,5 94 70 30
S 150 150 290 2,200 126 17 66 0.8 33 27.3 2.4 94 27.5 104 56 36
S 155 150 290 3,100 64 9 34 0.8 33 25.9 2.3 94 27.5 | 104 56 36
S210 210 410 1,900 126 17 66 0.8 47 77.9 4.1 124 27.5 104 70 40
S 215 210 410 2,700 64 9 34 0.8 47 75 4 124 27.5 104 70 40
S 285 280 550 2,500 100 14 53 0.5 63 54 4.2 100 38 143 53 36

S 360 360 710 | 1,800 | 162 22 85
S 365 360 710 | 2,300 | 100 14 53
S 440 440 865 | 1,700 | 162 22 85
S 445 440 865 | 2,100 | 100 14 53
S 630 630 | 1,240 | 1,500 | 162 22 85
$635 630 | 1,240 | 1,700 | 122 17 64
S 760 760 | 1,485 | 1,400 | 162 22 85
S 765 760 | 1,485 | 1,600 | 122 17 64
S 950 950 | 1,820 | 1,300 | 162 22 85
S 955 950 | 1,820 | 1,500 | 122 17 64
S1130 | 1,130 | 2,200 | 1,200 | 180 25 95
S1135 | 1,130 | 2,200 | 1,500 | 129 18 68
S1320 | 1320 | 2,580 | 1,200 | 180 25 95
S1325 | 1320 | 2,580 | 1,400 | 129 18 68
S 1520 | 1,520 | 2,965 | 1,100 | 180 25 95
S$1525 | 1,520 | 2,965 | 1,300 | 129 18 68
52160 | 2,160 | 4,220 | 1,000 | 219 30 | 115
$2165 | 2,160 | 4,220 | 1,200 | 162 22 85
52870 | 2,875 | 5,625 900 | 219 30 | 115
S$2875 | 2,875 | 5,625 | 1,000 | 162 22 85

0.5 81 115 6 120 | 38 143 70 45
0.5 81 109 5.7 120 | 38 143 70 45
0.5 99 205 84 | 140 | 38 143 80 50
0.5 99 194 7.5 140 | 38 143 80 50
0.5 | 142 295 | 115 143 | 40 162 77 50
0.5 | 142 290 | 10 143 | 40 162 77 50
0.5 | 170 475 | 14 163 | 44 170 90 60
0.5 | 170 465 | 13.5 163 | 44 170 90 60
0.5 | 209 970 | 20 190 | 55 792 | 110 70
0.5 | 209 955 | 20 190 | 55 192 | 110 70
0.5 | 252 590 | 17.5 164 | 46 185 80 50
0.5 | 252 570 | 17 164 | 46 185 80 50
0.5 | 296 950 | 21.5 184 | 51 195 90 60
0.5 | 296 920 | 21 184 | 51 195 90 60
0.5 | 340 | 1,440 | 27 204 | 61 215 | 110 70
0.5 | 340 | 1,400 | 26 204 | 61 215 | 110 70
0.3 | 484 | 1,750 | 32 200 | 53 236 | 110 70
0.3 | 484 | 1,675 | 31 200 | 53 236 | 110 70
0.3 | 645 | 3,950 | 46 250 | 68 266 | 120 80
0.3 | 645 | 3,800 | 45 250 | 68 266 | 120 80

(%]
(o]
k=
o
=]
(e}
Y
o]
S
£
<
(9]
n

N N NN = = 3 3 8 3 e 3 e 3 e 3 3 3 3 e 3 e 3 = 3
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S 445 66 @45 @45
Schmidt-Kupplung®ElQle| &S S 445 | Y= BEH 512 =4
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» Schmidt-Kupplung® ) Power Plus p G+¢ S2{A

ZUWESH C|xielnt 2 E239| Mgt

&2 ™ 3: o2t HZ (Locking assembly)

et |2 |e|E|= € 'l s 5

— = = £ = o = —_ = T o
El2 | |e|5|ElElelE| 8 |s|Ele|e|Ele|E] 5.8
vz £ || ]| = ) =1z | E|E|2|E(= gBEE
=l e Sl lg|<S S| v = E| s | J|x|2|x|s| ©8sE
Pas| 45| 90|3,700| 45| 6| 23| 1|05 10 268 081 52| 74| 9| 44 15| 47 15,16
P60 | 60| 115/2,800| 45| 6| 23| 1|05 13 42| 097) 62| 74| 9| 44 |15| 47 15,16
P110| 110| 210|1,600| 95|13 | 50| 1| 05| 24| 2917| 157 84| 82 |10 | 44 [19| 50 24,25
” P115| 110 210(2400| 45| 6| 23| 1| 05| 24| 2855 154 84| 82 |10 | 44|19 50 24,25
o P200 | 200| 385/3,100| 64| 9| 34| 1|05 44| 367| 35| 94| 116 |15 | 74|21 | 76 25, 28, 30
= P250 | 250| 490|3,100| 64| 9| 34| 1|05 56| 339| 33| 95| 112 |17 | 74|19 66 24,25
[} P280 | 280| 550|1,900[126| 17| 66| 1|05 63| 1102| 6.1 124 | 124 |17 | 74 [25| 96 | 30, 32, 35, 40
3 P285| 280| 550(2700| 64| 9| 34| 1|05| 63| 1064| 59| 124|124 |17 | 74|25 96 | 30,32, 35,40
v P350 | 350| 690|1,900 (12617 | 66| 1|05 79| 1158| 63| 124 | 124 |17 | 74 [25| 96 | 30, 32, 35, 40
5 P355| 350| 690|2700| 64| 9| 34| 1|05 79| 1109 6.1 124 | 124 |17 | 74 |25 | 96 | 30, 32, 35, 40
I P590 | 590 1,155/ 1,700 [ 162 | 22 | 85| 1| 0.5| 132| 239 | 9.8| 140 | 151 |17 |101 [25| 96 35, 40
c P595| 590 1,155|2,100 [ 100 | 14 | 53 | 1| 05| 132| 227 | 95| 140 | 151 |17 |101 | 25| 96 35,40
3 P700 | 700 1,365 1,600 [ 162 | 22 | 85| 1| 05| 156| 415 [13.2 160 | 161 |23 [101 |30 | 115 42, 45, 50
P705 | 700| 1,365/ 2,000 100 | 14 | 53| 1| 05| 156| 399 |[12.8| 160 | 161 |23 [101 |30 | 115 42, 45, 50
P 1010 [ 1,010 | 1,980 | 1,400 | 162 | 22 | 85| 1| 05| 227| 570 |18 | 164 | 194 | 23 [134 |30 | 112 42, 45, 50
P 1015 | 1,010 | 1,980 | 1,600 [ 122 | 17 | 64 | 1| 0.5| 227| 560 |17.5| 164 | 194 |23 | 134 |30 | 112 42, 45,50
P 1580 | 1,580 | 3,095 1,300 [ 162 | 22 | 85 | 1| 0.5| 355|1,120 [24.5| 193 | 202 | 24 | 134 |34 | 120 55, 60
P 1585 | 1,580 | 3,095 1,500 [ 122 | 17 | 64 | 1| 0.5| 355|1,100 |24 | 193 | 202 |24 |134 |34 | 120 55, 60
P 2880 [ 2,880 | 5,620 1,200 | 162 | 22 | 85 | 2| 0.3 | 644|2,050 |40 | 200 | 276 | 30 [196 |40 | 155 60, 70
P 3830 (3,830 7,500 | 900|219 |30 |115| 2| 03| 860|4,700 |58 | 250 | 276 |30 | 196 | 40 | 155 60, 70
P 3835 (3,830 | 7,500 | 1,000 [ 162 | 22 | 85| 2 | 0.3 | 860|4,250 |53 | 250 | 276 | 30 | 196 | 40 | 155 60, 70
P 4800 | 4,800 | 9,380 | 900|219 | 30 115 | 2 | 0.3 |1,075|5,000 |61 | 250 | 284 |31 | 196 |44 | 170 70, 75, 80
P 4805 | 4,800 | 9,380 | 1,000 | 162 | 22 | 85 | 2 | 0.3 |1,075|4,500 |55 | 250 | 284 |31 | 196 |44 | 170 70, 75, 80
P 6610 | 6,610 (12,940 | 800 [219 | 30 |115 | 2 | 0.2 [1,483|7,575 |73 | 280 | 296 |30 | 196 | 50 | 185 85, 90

2

P 6615 | 6,610 (12,940 | 1,000 | 162

N
N

85 0.2 |1,483|7,500 |73 280 | 296 | 30 | 196 |50 | 185 85, 90

FE 0ol1: P350.33 @30 940 FE 0l2: P595.33 @35 @40

P 595 33 @35 @40
Schmidt-Kupplung®Efelo| mZaA P 595 | Q= mpojet o1z 27
E 688 |(SCHMIDT Couplings Good Solution Leads To a Great Quiality...
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» Schmidt-Kupplung® ) Power Plus p G+¢ Z2{A

ZMESH C|xfolat 2 E239| Mgt

52 MM 5: EX| OI2E
slz .|z 11 E <
< = E| € < = P = | - —
Sl S| (%S |%|¥| 5| = | |8z |S|8|8]| 2

P45 45 90| 3100| 45| 6| 23| 1|05 10 18| 041 52 8| 44| 22| 35| axwme
P 60 60| 1152800 45| 6| 23| 1]|05| 13 3.1 | 056| 62 8| 44| 25| 45| axve

P 110 110 210 | 1,600 95 13 50 1105 24 9.1 1.25 84 8 44 40 67 5xM6

P115 | 110 | 210| 2400| 45| 6| 23| 1|05 24 88 | 0.93| 84 8| 44| 40| 67| 5xm6 ”
p200 | 200| 385 3100| 64| 9| 34| 1|05 44| 23 1.8 | 94| 125 74| 45| 70| 4xms (o))
P250 | 250 | 490 | 3,100| 64| 9| 34| 1|/05| 56| 25 2 95 [ 125 | 74| 45| 71| s5xms8 =
P280 | 280 | 550 1,900 126 | 17| 66| 1| 05| 63 63 3 | 124|125| 74| 50| 98| 4axms o
P285 | 280 | 550 2700| 64| 9| 34| 1]|05| 63 61 29 | 124|125 | 74| 50| 98| 4xms 3
P350 | 350 | 690 | 1,900 | 126 | 17| 66 | 1| 05| 79 65 32 | 124|125 | 74| 50| 100 | 5xm8 v
P355 | 350| 690 | 2700| 64| 9| 34| 1|05 79 63 3 | 124|125| 74| 50| 100 | 5xMm8 5
Pago | 480 | 945 2,300 100 | 14| 53| 1|05 108| 105 5 |120| 17| 101 50| 90| 4xm12 -g
P590 | 590 | 1,155 | 1,700 | 162 | 22| 85| 1 |05| 132| 187 6.8 | 140 | 17| 101 | 50 | 110 | 4xm12 c
P595 | 590 | 1,155 | 2,700 | 100 | 14| 53 | 1| 05| 132| 175 63 | 140 | 17| 101 | 50| 110 | 4xm12 3
p700 | 700 | 1,365 | 1,600 | 162 | 22| 85| 1| 05| 156| 304 8 |160| 17| 101 | 60| 130 | 4xm12

P705 | 700 | 1,365 | 2,000 | 100 | 14| 53| 1| 05| 156| 295 74 | 160 | 17| 101 | 60| 130 | 4xm12

P 1010 | 1,010 | 1,980 | 1,400 | 162 | 22| 85| 1|05 227| 480 | 132 | 164| 26| 134| 60| 120 | 4axm16

P 1015 | 1,010 | 1,980 | 1,600 | 122 | 17 | 64 | 1|05 227| 475 |13 | 164| 26| 134| 60| 120 | 4xm16

P 1580 | 1,580 | 3,095 | 1,300 | 162 | 22| 85| 1|05 355| 920 |18 | 193| 26| 134| 70| 150 | 5xM16

P 1585 | 1,580 | 3,095 | 1,500 | 122 17 64 1105 355 910 17.5 193 26 | 134 70 150 5xM16

P 2880 | 2,880 | 5620 | 1,200 | 162 | 22| 85| 2|03 | 644| 1,600 |28 |200| 33| 196| 80 | 150 | 4xm20

P3830 | 3,830 | 7,500 | 900|219 | 30| 115 | 2| 03| 860| 3,750 | 41 250 | 33| 196 | 100 | 200 | 8xM20

P3835 | 3,830 | 7,500 | 1,000 | 162 | 22| 85| 2| 03| 860| 3,700 | 41 250 | 33| 196 | 100 | 200 | 8xM20

P 4800 | 4,800 | 9,380 | 900 | 219 | 30 [ 115 | 2 [ 0.3|1,075| 4080 |45 |250| 33| 196 | 100 | 200 | 10xM20

P 4805 | 4,800 | 9,380 | 1,000 | 162 | 22| 85| 2|03 1075|4000 |43 |250| 33| 196 | 100 | 200 |10xM20

P6610 | 6,610 {12,940 | 800 | 219 | 30 | 115 | 2| 0.2|1,483| 8700 |52 |280| 33| 196|150 | 230 |12xM20

P 6615 | 6,610 {12,940 | 1,000 | 162 | 22| 85| 2|02 |1483| 5600 |43 |280| 33| 196|150 | 230 |12xMm20

F20f1: P350.55 F2 0f2: P 595,55

P 595 55

Schmidt-Kupplung®EfQle| DiYZ2A P 595 |UZ Z#HX| OfE!

www.spctech.co.kr
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» Schmidt-Kupplung® » Power Plus b It E2{A

ZUWESH Cixielnt 2 E2390| MY

—~ s | _|E| |~ K _ B

s |E | EE|S|ElE|lelzs| B lalelalelell

s | S | = |E|elE(ElE|l2s| &S |2 |E|E|E|E|:

z E g v | v || = 2 = o E o E |

- - < g |1 < 1< < J = € Q o Q v Q
P 45 45 90 | 3,100 45 6 23 1105 10 2.26| 0.63 52 60 50 | 16 25
P 60 60 115 | 2,800 45 6 23 1 0.5 13 4.3 0.77 62 60 60 | 16 36
P 110 110 210 | 1,600 95 13 50 1 0.5 24 12.25 1.62 84 78 50 | 25 30
& P 115 110 210 | 2,400 45 6 23 1 0.5 24 11.66 1.4 84 78 50 | 25 30
(o)} P 200 200 385 | 3,100 64 9 34 11 05 44 31.5 3.2 94 | 104 56 | 27.5 36
é P 250 250 490 | 3,100 64 9 34 11 05 56 29.9 2.6 95 | 104 56 | 27.5 36
o P 280 280 550 | 1,900 | 126 17 66 1 0.5 63 82.6 4.3 124 | 104 70 | 27.5 40
3 P 285 280 550 | 2,700 64 9 34 1 0.5 63 78.8 4.1 124 | 104 70 | 27.5 40
Y P 350 350 690 | 1,900 | 126 17 66 1 0.5 79 88.2 4.5 124 | 104 70 | 27.5 40
% P 355 350 690 | 2,700 64 9 34 11 05 79 83.3 4.3 124 | 104 70 | 27.5 40
'g P 480 480 945 | 2,300 | 100 14 53 1 0.5 108 117 6.1 120 | 143 70 | 38 45
c P 590 590 | 1,155 | 1,700 | 162 | 22 85 11 05 132 217 8.3 140 | 143 80 | 38 50
g P 595 590 1,155 | 2,100 | 100 14 53 1 0.5 132 205 7.9 140 | 143 80 | 38 50
P 700 700 1,365 | 1,600 | 162 | 22 85 1 0.5 156 348 10.2 160 | 151 80 | 42 50
P 705 700 1,365 | 2,000 | 100 14 53 1 0.5 156 331 9.9 160 | 143 80 | 42 50
P 1010 | 1,010 1,980 | 1,400 | 162 | 22 85 1 0.5 227 505 14.5 164 | 170 90 | 44 60
P 1015 1,010 1,980 | 1,600 | 122 17 64 1 0.5 227 495 14 164 | 170 90 | 44 60
P 1580 | 1,580 | 3,095 | 1,300 | 162 | 22 85 11 05 355 | 1,065 22 193 | 192 110 | 55 70
P 1585 1,580 | 3,095 | 1,500 | 122 17 64 1 0.5 355 | 1,045 21.5 193 | 192 110 | 55 70
P 2880 | 2,880 | 5,620 | 1,200 | 162 | 22 85 21 03 644 | 1,800 33 200 | 236 110 | 53 70
P 3830 | 3,830 | 7,500 900 | 219 | 30 | 115 2| 03 860 | 4,250 49 250 | 266 120 | 68 80
P3835 | 3,830 | 7,500 | 1,000 | 162 | 22 85 2| 03 860 | 4,050 47 250 | 266 120 | 68 80
P 4800 | 4,800 | 9,380 900 | 219 | 30 | 115 2| 03| 1,075 | 4,550 52 250 | 276 120 | 73 80
P 4805 | 4,800 | 9,380 | 1,000 | 162 | 22 85 2| 03| 1,075 | 4,325 50 250 | 276 120 | 73 80
P 6610 | 6,610 | 12,940 800 | 219 | 30 | 115 2 | 0.2 | 1,483 | 7,425 70 280 | 322 150 | 96 95
P6615 | 6,610 | 12,940 | 1,000 | 162 | 22 85 2| 0.2 | 1,483 | 7,025 67 280 | 322 150 | 96 95
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» Schmidt-Kupplung® ) Offset Plus p 4 S2{A
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V 65 65| 126 | 1,300| 151 | 21| 79| 1|05 | 14 302 17| 84| 82|11 | 44|19 | 50| 24,25

V 210 210 | 410 | 1,500| 216 | 30| 114 | 1| 0.5 | 47 92 52 |124 | 116 | 15 | 74 | 21 76 | 25,28, 30
V 290 290 | 620 | 1,000 360 | 50| 190 | 1| 0.5 | 71 570.8 | 12.6 | 170 (124 | 17 | 74 |25 | 96 | 30, 32, 35, 40
V 440 440 | 865 | 1,500| 216 | 30 | 114 | 1| 0.5 | 99 237 9.8 | 140 | 151 | 17 [ 101 |25 | 96 | 30, 32, 35, 40
V 680 680 | 1,340 900 396 | 55209 | 1|03 |154 | 1,110 |20 200 | 151 | 17 | 101 [ 25 | 96 | 30, 32, 35, 40
V 700 700 | 1,365 | 1,400 | 216 | 30| 114 | 1| 0.5 | 156 391 12.2 | 160 | 151 | 17 | 101 | 25 | 96 | 30, 32, 35, 40
V 760 760 | 1,485 | 1,200 | 216 | 30| 114 | 1| 0.5 | 170 550 17.5 1163 | 194 | 23 | 134 | 30 | 115 | 42,45, 50
V 950 950 | 1,820 | 1,000 | 270 | 37 | 142 | 1| 0.5 | 209 945 | 215|190 | 194 | 23 | 134 | 30 | 115 | 42, 45,50
V 955 950 | 1,820 | 1,100 | 216 | 30| 114 | 1| 0.5 | 209 | 1,015 | 22.5|190 | 194 | 23 | 134 |30 | 115 | 42, 45,50
V 1200 | 1,200 | 2,350 700 432 | 60 | 228 | 1| 0.3 | 269 | 2,240 | 325|230 | 194 | 23 | 134 | 30 | 115 | 42, 45, 50
V 1320 | 1,320 | 2,580 | 1,000 | 234 | 32| 123 | 1| 0.5 | 296 | 1,080 | 26 184 | 223 | 24 | 155 | 34 | 120 | 50, 55, 60
V 1520 | 1,520 | 2,965 800| 320 | 44| 169 | 1| 0.5 | 340 | 1,610 | 31 204 | 223 | 24 | 155 | 34 | 120 | 50, 55, 60
V 1525 | 1,520 | 2,965 | 1,000 234 | 32| 123 | 1| 0.5 | 340 | 1,540 | 30 204 | 223 | 24 | 155 | 34 | 120 | 50, 55, 60
V 2100 | 2,100 | 4,110 600 | 504 | 70 | 266 471 | 3,910 53 264 | 235 | 30 | 155 | 40 | 155 | 60, 65, 70
V 2160 | 2,160 | 4,220 900 | 270 | 37 | 142 0.3 | 484 | 2,075 | 40 200 | 276 | 30 | 196 | 40 | 155 | 60, 65, 70
V 2875 | 2,875 | 5,625 800 | 270 | 37 | 142 0.3 | 645 | 4,525 56 250 | 284 | 31 | 196 | 44 | 170 | 70, 75, 80
V 3300 | 3,300 | 6,470 500 522 | 72 | 275 742 | 7,550 | 74 280 | 284 | 31 | 196 |44 | 170 | 70, 75, 80
V 3840 | 3,830 | 7,500 800 | 270 | 37 | 142 0.3 | 860 | 4,450 |53 250 | 276 | 30 | 196 | 40 | 155 | 60, 65, 70
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Sl S| E Y| E|E|Y| | = | |8z |3|8 8| &

V 65 65 126 | 1,300 | 151 | 21 791 1105 14 8.9 1.08| 84 8| 48| 40 | 67 | 3xMé6

V210 210 410 | 1,500 ( 216 | 30 | 114 | 1| 05| 47 78 3.7 | 124 |125| 74| 50 | 100 | 3xM8
V290 290 620 | 1,000 | 360 | 50 | 190 [ 1 (05| 71 285 7 170 (125 | 74| 60 | 148 | 3xM8
V 440 440 865 | 1,500 | 216 | 30 | 114 | 1| 05| 99 187 6.8 | 140 | 17 | 101 | 50 | 110 | 3xM12
V 680 680 | 1,340 900 | 396 | 55 | 209 | 1 (0.3 154 790 13 200 17 [ 101 | 80 | 170 | 3xM12
V 700 700 | 1,365 | 1,400 | 216 | 30 | 114 | 1| 0.5 156 313 86 | 160 | 17 | 101 | 60 | 130 | 4xM12
V 760 760 | 1,485 | 1,200 | 216 | 30 | 114 | 1| 0.5 170 465 127 | 163 | 26 | 134 60 [ 120 | 3xM16

209 930 18 190 [ 26 | 134 | 70 | 150 | 3xM16
0.5 | 209 875 17 190 | 26 | 134 | 70 | 150 | 3xM16
0.3 | 269 | 2,040 26 230 | 26 | 134 | 100 | 190 | 3xM16
0.5 | 296 910 20 184 | 31 |155| 70 | 135 | 6xM16
0.5| 340 | 1,540 26 204 | 31 |155| 80 | 130 | 6xM16
0.5| 340 | 1,355 23 204 | 31 |155| 80 | 155 | 6xM16
0.3 | 471 | 4,070 44 264 | 31 |155| 80 | 130 | 6xM16
484 | 1,850 32 200 | 33 |19 | 80 | 150 | 6xM20
0.3 | 645 | 3,650 40 250 | 33 | 196 | 100 | 200 | 6xM20
0.2 | 742 | 6,800 59 280 | 33 | 196 | 100 | 230 | 6xM20
0.3 | 860 | 4,100 44 250 | 33 | 196 | 100 | 200 | 8xM20

V 950 950 | 1,820 | 1,000 | 270 | 37 | 142

V 955 950 | 1,820 | 1,100 | 216 | 30 | 114
V1200 | 1,200 | 2,350 700 | 432 | 60 |228
V1320 | 1,320 | 2,580 | 1,000 | 234 | 32 | 123
V1520 | 1,520 | 2,965 800 | 320 | 44 | 169
V1525 | 1,520 | 2,965 | 1,000 | 234 | 32 | 123
V2100 | 2,100 | 4,110 600 | 504 | 70 | 266
V2160 | 2,160 | 4,220 900 | 270 | 37 | 142
V2875 | 2,875 | 5,625 800 | 270 | 37 | 142
V3300 | 3,300 | 6,470 500 | 522 | 72 | 275
V3840 | 3,830 | 7,500 800 | 270 | 37 |[142
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= = = 4|99 |<|<S| I 5 = Q =
V 65 65 126 | 1,300 | 151 21 79 1 0.5 14 12.6 1.4 84 72
V210 210 410 | 1,500 | 216 30 114 1 0.5 47 86 4.4 124 | 104
V 290 290 620 | 1,000 | 360 | 50 190 | 1 0.5 71 339.3 9.2 170 | 124
V 440 440 865 | 1,500 | 216 | 30 114 1 0.5 99 215 8.2 140 | 143
V 680 680 1,340 900 | 396 55 209 1 0.3 | 154 | 1,090 19 200 | 151

V 700 700 1,365 | 1,400 | 216 | 30 114 | 1 0.5 | 156 371 10.8 160 | 151
V 760 760 1,485 1,200 | 216 30 114 1 0.5 | 170 485 14 163 170
V 950 950 1,820 | 1,000 | 270 | 37 142 1 0.5 | 209 985 20.5 190 | 192
V 955 950 1,820 | 1,100 | 216 | 30 114 1 0.5 | 209 915 19 190 | 192
V 1200 1,200 2,350 700 | 432 | 60 | 228 | 1 0.3 | 269 | 2,235 30.5 230 | 202
V 1320 1,320 2,580 | 1,000 | 234 | 32 123 1 0.5 | 296 990 22.5 184 | 195
V 1520 1,520 2,965 800 | 320 | 44 169 1 0.5 | 340 | 1,560 29 204 | 215
V 1525 1,520 2,965 | 1,000 | 234 | 32 123 1 0.5 | 340 | 1,490 27.5 204 | 215
V 2100 2,100 4,110 600 | 504 | 70 266 1 0.3 | 471 | 3,690 47 264 | 215
V 2160 2,160 4,220 900 | 270 | 37 142 | 2 0.3 | 484 | 1,825 33 200 | 236
V 2875 2,875 5,625 800 | 270 | 37 142 | 2 0.3 | 645 | 4,075 47 250 | 266
V 3300 3,300 6,470 500 | 522 | 72 275 | 2 0.2 | 742 | 7,100 65 280 | 266
V 3840 3,830 7,500 800 | 270 | 37 142 | 2 0.3 | 860 | 4,425 51 250 | 266
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